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No 171 WAGNER Roland (Rg=1)

Pass 10 3:26.519

Pass 21 5:40.540 1 2:14.021 *

Pass 33 7:49.397 2 2:08.857 *

In 46 9:52.297 3 2:02.900

Pass 64 12:54.116 4 3:01.819

Pass 75 15:00.520 5 2:06.404 **

Pass 85 17:05.238 6 2:04.718 *

Pass 98 19:09.508 7 2:04.270 *

Pass 109 21:13.065 8 2:03.557 *

Pass 121 23:17.510 9 2:04.445

In 133 25:29.726 10 2:12.216

No 245 LONGA Giuliano (Rg=2)

Pass 7 3:19.602

Pass 19 5:30.354 1 2:10.752 **

Pass 32 7:37.144 2 2:06.790 **

Pass 45 9:43.922 3 2:06.778 *

In 59 11:48.154 4 2:04.232

Pass 77 15:07.648 5 3:19.494

Pass 87 17:12.814 6 2:05.166 *

Pass 99 19:17.116 7 2:04.302 *

Pass 111 21:21.328 8 2:04.212 *

Pass 123 23:27.603 9 2:06.275

Pass 134 25:33.091 10 2:05.488

Pass 144 27:38.073 11 2:04.982

No 410 VETTEL Sebastian (Rg=13)

In 24 5:54.155

Pass 52 10:35.093 1 4:40.938 *

Pass 65 12:59.976 2 2:24.883 *

Pass 78 15:20.938 3 2:20.962 *

Pass 88 17:38.498 4 2:17.560 *

Pass 101 19:57.116 5 2:18.618

Pass 114 22:16.187 6 2:19.071

Pass 127 24:33.137 7 2:16.950 *

Pass 141 26:51.882 8 2:18.745

No 412 DE ROTEN JB (Rg=7)

Pass 55 11:09.264

Pass 68 13:21.395 1 2:12.131 *

Pass 80 15:31.410 2 2:10.015 *

Pass 89 17:41.259 3 2:09.849 *

Pass 100 19:51.511 4 2:10.252

Pass 113 22:01.156 5 2:09.645 *

Pass 126 24:10.945 6 2:09.789

Pass 137 26:22.378 7 2:11.433

In 146 27:58.340 8 1:35.962

No 414 AUER David (Rg=6)

In 58 11:35.381

Pass 83 16:39.590 1 5:04.209 *

Pass 94 18:49.447 2 2:09.857 *

Pass 105 20:59.691 3 2:10.244

Pass 119 23:09.835 4 2:10.144

Pass 131 25:19.317 5 2:09.482 *

Pass 143 27:29.540 6 2:10.223

No 416 BUGNAZ Jacques (Rg=11)

Pass 57 11:17.531

Pass 70 13:29.737 1 2:12.206 *

Pass 81 15:42.263 2 2:12.526

Pass 90 17:54.922 3 2:12.659

Pass 102 20:07.318 4 2:12.396

Pass 118 22:30.911 5 2:23.593

In 130 25:14.733 6 2:43.822

No 419 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=8)

Pass 35 8:02.993

Pass 48 10:16.227 1 2:13.234 *

In 61 12:27.145 2 2:10.918

In 72 14:21.802 3 1:54.657

Pass 91 18:02.411 4 3:40.609

Pass 103 20:12.229 5 2:09.818 *

Pass 115 22:23.731 6 2:11.502

Pass 128 24:33.423 7 2:09.692 *

Pass 139 26:43.928 8 2:10.505

In 147 28:05.934 9 1:22.006

No 420 RODRIGUEZ Carlos (Rg=9)

Pass 49 10:17.560

Pass 62 12:30.101 1 2:12.541 *

Pass 74 14:41.760 2 2:11.659 *

In 86 17:05.087 3 2:23.327

Pass 112 21:53.533 4 4:48.446

Pass 125 24:06.969 5 2:13.436

In 138 26:42.335 6 2:35.366

No 433 Torraca Annaelle (Rg=3)

Pass 18 4:37.817

Pass 30 6:54.602 1 2:16.785 *

Pass 42 9:03.233 2 2:08.631 *

Pass 56 11:11.336 3 2:08.103 *
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No 433 Torraca Annaelle (Rg=3)

In 69 13:23.542 4 2:12.206

Pass 93 18:48.670 5 5:25.128

Pass 106 21:05.291 6 2:16.621

Pass 120 23:13.149 7 2:07.858 *

Pass 132 25:20.896 8 2:07.747 *

Pass 142 27:29.257 9 2:08.361

No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=12)

Pass 8 3:22.769

Pass 26 6:02.449 1 2:39.680 *

Pass 38 8:20.611 2 2:18.162 *

Pass 51 10:34.023 3 2:13.412 *

Pass 63 12:49.196 4 2:15.173

In 76 15:03.196 5 2:14.000

Pass 95 18:56.180 6 3:52.984

Pass 107 21:08.798 7 2:12.618 *

Pass 122 23:21.302 8 2:12.504 *

Pass 135 25:34.109 9 2:12.807

Pass 145 27:46.480 10 2:12.371 *

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=10)

Pass 6 3:16.472

Pass 20 5:37.062 1 2:20.590 *

Pass 34 7:52.460 2 2:15.398 *

Pass 47 10:07.340 3 2:14.880 *

Pass 60 12:19.462 4 2:12.122 *

Pass 73 14:33.169 5 2:13.707

Pass 84 16:45.831 6 2:12.662

Pass 97 18:59.191 7 2:13.360

Pass 108 21:12.095 8 2:12.904

In 117 22:27.717 9 1:15.622

No 732 RESICO Fabio (Rg=14)

Pass 11 3:30.685

Pass 27 6:03.495 1 2:32.810 *

Pass 39 8:26.579 2 2:23.084 *

Pass 53 10:47.461 3 2:20.882 *

Pass 66 13:10.683 4 2:23.222

In 79 15:30.363 5 2:19.680

Pass 96 18:56.990 6 3:26.627

Pass 110 21:15.167 7 2:18.177 *

Pass 124 23:32.690 8 2:17.523 *

Pass 136 25:51.258 9 2:18.568

No 734 ROSSET Thierry (Rg=5)

Pass 16 4:27.372

Pass 28 6:36.845 1 2:09.473 **

Pass 41 8:45.833 2 2:08.988 *

Pass 54 10:56.317 3 2:10.484

In 67 13:18.900 4 2:22.583

No 749 MAZZI Pierangelo (Rg=4)

Pass 14 3:39.379

Pass 25 5:55.600 1 2:16.221 *

Pass 37 8:07.856 2 2:12.256 *

In 50 10:18.470 3 2:10.614

Pass 71 13:44.380 4 3:25.910

Pass 82 15:56.406 5 2:12.026 *

Pass 92 18:06.093 6 2:09.687 *

Pass 104 20:14.496 7 2:08.403 *

Pass 116 22:24.628 8 2:10.132

Pass 129 24:34.183 9 2:09.555

Pass 140 26:44.588 10 2:10.405

In 148 28:07.338 11 1:22.750

Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu / Brigitte Croset

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


